Breakfast (9am-1pm)

Toast With Scrambled Eggs And Chives £7
Add Bacon/Salmon £2
Omelette £11

® Sausage, Bacon, Cheese
o Mixed Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms
Add Toast £1

Full Scottish Breakfast: Crispy Bacon, Sausages, Eggs, Haggis, Beans, Flat Mushroom, Hash
Brown £11.50
Add Toast £1

Full Veggie Breakfast: Mixed Grilled Vegetable, Grilled Halloumi, Hash Brown, Tomato, Beans

£11.50

Add Toast f1
Eggs Benedict With Hollandaise £9.50

e Crushed Avocado

o (Crispy Bacon

e Smoked Salmon
Add Bacon/Salmon £2
Add Avocado £1
Waffle Stack With Crispy Bacon, Fried Eggs, Maple Syrup £11
Grilled Halloumi Bruschetta With Avocado & Pico De Gallo £9
Pancakes f£11

e Bacon, Maple Syrup, Icing Sugar
e Nutella, Strawberries, Toasted Mallow

10% Optional Service Charge Added To All Bills



Day-Time Menu

Small plates

Soup Of The Day, Served With A Side Of Toast And Butter £6
BBQ Chicken Wings £9
Sriracha Chicken Wings £9
Fried Calamari, Sweet Chilli Relish £9.50
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Tenders, Sweet Chilli Dip £9.50
Halloumi Fries, Sweet Chilli Dip £9
Haggis & Cheese Croquette, Rocket, Pico De Gallo, Sweet Chilli Dip £9
Grilled Halloumi Bruschetta With Avocado & Pico De Gallo £9

Burger rved With Fri

Philly Cheesesteak Panini, Red onion, Peppers £15
6'0Z Homemade Beef Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, Cocktail Sauce £14
Highlander 6’0Z Beef Burger, Haggis, Cocktail Sauce, Lettuce f16

Buttermilk Chicken Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion Rings, Honey Mustard Sauce £14
Halloumi Burger, Roasted Red Pepper, Avocado, Sweet Chilli Relish, Crispy Onion £13

Salad f11

e Smoked Salmon, Mixed Leaves, Plum Tomato, Red Onion, Olives, Crispy Onion, Honey
Mustard Dressing
e Chicken Caesar Salad, Olive Qil, Croutons, Caesar Dressing



Mains All Served With A Side Of Fries

80z Sirloin Steak, Flat Mushroom, Plum tomato, Peppercorn Sauce £20
Battered Scampi, Green peas, Tartar Sauce £16
New York Style Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Cheese, BBQ Sauce £18
Sides

House Fries With Parmesan & Truffle Qil £4
Cajun Fries £4
Sweet Potato Fries f4
Onion Rings f4
Garlic Bread £4
Garlic bread With Melted Cheese £5
Olives £3
Kids Options All Served With A Side Of Fries £7

® 40z Beef Burger
@ Chicken Nuggets
® Scampi

10% Optional Service Charge Added To All Bills



Wines
Whites

Grillo, Canapi, Sicily, Italy
175ml £6

250ml £8.50

Bottle £25

Pinot Grigio ‘Pietra di’, Piera 1899, Venezie, Italy
175ml £6.50

250ml £9.50

Bottle £27

Pecorino, Vigneti Radica, Abruzzo, Italy
175ml £8

250ml £11

Bottle £30

Red

Shiraz, Canapi, Sicily, Italy
175ml £6

250ml £8.50

Bottle £25

Corvina, Cantina Negrar, Veneto, Italy
175ml £6.50

250ml £9.50

Bottle £27

Primitivo ‘Passitivo’ (Appassimento), Paolo Leo, Puglia, Italy
175ml £8

250ml £11

Bottle £30

Rose

Pinot Grigio Blush, La Delfina, Veneto, Italy
175ml £6

250ml £8.50

Bottle £25

Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Veneto, Italy
125ml £6.50
Bottle £30



Hot Drinks
Espresso
Americano
Flat white

Cappuccino, Latte

Hot chocolate, White hot chocolate
Add Whipped Cream/Marshmallow

Mocha, White Chocolate Mocha
Loose Leaf Tea (English Breakfast, Chamomile, Rooibos, Green, Earl Grey, Jasmine)

Pistachio Rose Latte
Toffee Nut Latte, Whipped Cream, Hazelnut Crumb

Black Forest Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Curls, Chocolate Sauce
S’more Hot Chocolate, Toasted Mallow, Popping Candy
Gingerbread Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Biscoff Crumb
Cold Drinks

Milkshakes

Fresh Orange Juice

Cola, Diet Cola, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru

Still Water, Sparkling Water

Beer

Birra Moretti

% Pint

Pint

Peroni

£2.50
£3.50
£3.60
£3.80

£4.00
£0.50

£4.20

£3.00

£4.50
£4.50

£4.75

£4.75
£4.75

£6.50

£4.00

£2.50

£2.00

£3.50
£5.50

£4.50



