Breakfast (9am-1pm)

Toast With Scrambled Eggs And Chives	£7
Add Bacon/Salmon	£2
Omelette	£11
Sausage, Bacon, Cheese	
 Mixed Peppers, Onion, Mushrooms Add Toast 	£1
Add Todst	11
Full Scottish Breakfast: Crispy Bacon, Sausages, Eggs, Haggis, Bear	ns, Flat Mushroom, Hash
Brown	£11.50
Add Toast	£1
Full Veggie Breakfast: Mixed Grilled Vegetable, Grilled Halloumi, F	lash Brown, Tomato, Beans
	£11.50
Add Toast	£1
Eggs Benedict With Hollandaise	£9.50
Crushed Avocado	
Crispy Bacon	
 Smoked Salmon 	
Add Bacon/Salmon	£2
Add Avocado	£1
Waffle Stack With Crispy Bacon, Fried Eggs, Maple Syrup	£11
Grilled Halloumi Bruschetta With Avocado & Pico De Gallo	£9
Pancakes	£11
Bacon, Maple Syrup, Icing Sugar	
Nutella Strawberries Toasted Mallow	

Day-Time Menu

Small plates

Soup Of The Day, Served With A Side Of Toast And Butter	£6
BBQ Chicken Wings	£9
Sriracha Chicken Wings	£9
Fried Calamari, Sweet Chilli Relish	9.50
Buttermilk Fried Chicken Tenders, Sweet Chilli Dip	9.50
Halloumi Fries, Sweet Chilli Dip	£9
Haggis & Cheese Croquette, Rocket, Pico De Gallo, Sweet Chilli Dip	£9
Grilled Halloumi Bruschetta With Avocado & Pico De Gallo	£9
Burgers Served With Fries	
Philly Cheesesteak Panini, Red onion, Peppers	£15
6'OZ Homemade Beef Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, Cocktail Sauce	£14
Highlander 6'OZ Beef Burger, Haggis, Cocktail Sauce, Lettuce	£16
Buttermilk Chicken Burger, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles, Onion Rings, Honey Mustard Sauce	£14
Halloumi Burger, Roasted Red Pepper, Avocado, Sweet Chilli Relish, Crispy Onion	£13
<u>Salad</u>	£11

- Smoked Salmon, Mixed Leaves, Plum Tomato, Red Onion, Olives, Crispy Onion, Honey Mustard Dressing
- Chicken Caesar Salad, Olive Oil, Croutons, Caesar Dressing

Mains All Served With A Side Of Fries

8oz Sirloin Steak, Flat Mushroom, Plum tomato, Peppercorn Sauce	£20
Battered Scampi, Green peas, Tartar Sauce	£16
New York Style Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Cheese, BBQ Sauce	£18
<u>Sides</u>	
House Fries With Parmesan & Truffle Oil	£4
Cajun Fries	£4
Sweet Potato Fries	£4
Onion Rings	£4
Garlic Bread	£4
Garlic bread With Melted Cheese	£5
Olives	£3
Kids Options All Served With A Side Of Fries	£7
● 4oz Beef Burger	
Chicken Nuggets	
 Scamni 	

Wines

Whites

Grillo, Canapi, Sicily, Italy 175ml £6 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25

Pinot Grigio 'Pietra di', Piera 1899, Venezie, Italy 175ml £6.50 250ml £9.50 Bottle £27

Pecorino, Vigneti Radica, Abruzzo, Italy 175ml £8 250ml £11 Bottle £30

<u>Red</u>

Shiraz, Canapi, Sicily, Italy 175ml £6 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25

Corvina, Cantina Negrar, Veneto, Italy 175ml £6.50 250ml £9.50 Bottle £27

Primitivo 'Passitivo' (Appassimento), Paolo Leo, Puglia, Italy 175ml £8 250ml £11 Bottle £30

<u>Rose</u>

Pinot Grigio Blush, La Delfina, Veneto, Italy 175ml £6 250ml £8.50 Bottle £25

Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante, Lamberti, Veneto, Italy 125ml £6.50 Bottle £30

Hot Drinks

Espresso Americano Flat white Cappuccino, Latte	£2.50 £3.50 £3.60 £3.80
Hot chocolate, White hot chocolate Add Whipped Cream/Marshmallow	£4.00 £0.50
Mocha, White Chocolate Mocha	£4.20
Loose Leaf Tea (English Breakfast, Chamomile, Rooibos, Green, Earl Grey, Jasmine)	£3.00
Pistachio Rose Latte Toffee Nut Latte, Whipped Cream, Hazelnut Crumb	£4.50 £4.50
Black Forest Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Curls, Chocolate Sauce S'more Hot Chocolate, Toasted Mallow, Popping Candy Gingerbread Hot Chocolate, Whipped Cream, Biscoff Crumb	£4.75 £4.75 £4.75
Cold Drinks	
Milkshakes	£6.50
Fresh Orange Juice	£4.00
Cola, Diet Cola, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru	£2.50
Still Water, Sparkling Water	£2.00
<u>Beer</u>	
Birra Moretti ½ Pint Pint	£3.50 £5.50
Peroni	£4.50